11
12
PARTS LIST         EFFECTIVE: 3/27/03   Rev. B
 IMPORTANT: WHEN ORDERING, SPECIFY VOLTAGE OR TYPE GAS DESIRED                         PAGE
           INCLUDE MODEL AND SERIAL NUMBER                              OF
Some items are included for illustrative purposes only and in certain instances may not be available.
   Number
Per
Unit Description and Model Designation
Part
Number
Key
Number
 1 2R-Z0934 1/2/3/4 KNOB-CONTROL ALL
 2 H3-Z1322 1 FRONT PANEL 6115RCBA
  H3-Z1321 1 FRONT PANEL 6124RCBA
  H3-Z1320 1 FRONT PANEL 6136RCBA
  H3-Z1264 1 FRONT PANEL 6148RCBA
 3 H3-T1026 1 GREASE DRAWER 6115RCBA
  H3-Y7045 1/2 GREASE DRAWER 6124RCBA/6148RCBA
  H3-Y7044 1 GREASE DRAWER 6136RCBA
 4 G3-Y7047 2/2/2/4 SLIDE DRAWER ALL
 5 2A-Y7113 4 LEG  ALL
 6 H3-Y8831 1 GRATE 3" 6115RCBA
 7 2F-Y8830 2/4/6/8 GRATE 6" ALL
 8 2F-Y7553 2/4/6/8 RADIANT ALL
 9 G3-624038 1 GUARD WELD ASSEMBLY 6115RCBA AGA
  G3-624037 1 GUARD WELD ASSEMBLY 6124RCBA AGA
  G3-624039 1 GUARD WELD ASSEMBLY 6136RCBA AGA
  H3-648007 1 GUARD WELD ASSEMBLY 6148RCBA AGA
  H3-624115 1 GUARD WELD ASSEMBLY 6115RCBA CGA
  H3-624116 1 GUARD WELD ASSEMBLY 6124RCBA CGA
  H3-624117 1 GUARD WELD ASSEMBLY 6136RCBA CGA
  H3-648010 1 GUARD WELD ASSEMBLY 6148RCBA CGA
 10 2A-Y6694 1/2/3/4 CLIP  ALL
 11 2F-Y7052 1/2/3/4 BURNER ASSEMBLY ALL
 12 H3-Y7077 1/2/3/4 BURNER GUARD ALL
 13 2P-1453 1 PLUG-PIPE ALL
 14 2V-6671 1/2/3/4 VALVE-PILOT ALL
 15 2V-Y8832 1/2/3/4 VALVE-BURNER ALL
 16 2J-Y8838 1/2/3/4 HOOD BURNER NAT. #45 ALL
 17 G3-Y7355 1/2/3/4 TUBE-PILOT ALL
 18 G3-Y7356 1/2/3/4 PILOT BRACKET ALL
 19 2K-Y7123 1 INLET PIPE ALL
 20 G3-Y7252 1 INLET PIPE SUPPORT ALL
 21 2J-Y7589 1 PRESSURE REGULATOR ALL
 22 2J-Y7136 1/2/3 ORIFICE L.P. #53 ALL
              1
              1